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Week 1 Games

96 American Eagles

55 Springfield Urban Achievers
118 Northside Super Saltynuts
121 Second City Three Eyed Fish

69 Colorado Bulldogs

Week 2 Games

136 American Eagles

51 Berlin Blitzkriegs
116 Northside Super Saltynuts
126 Colorado Bulldogs

93 Chattanooga Cock's

Week 3 Games

88 American Eagles

95 Springfield Urban Achievers
85 Northside Super Saltynuts
83 Second City Three Eyed Fish
72 Chattanooga Cock's

Week 4 Games

72 American Eagles

96 Springfield Urban Achievers

93 Berlin Blitzkriegs

68 Second City Three Eyed Fish
132 Big Fat Meanies

Week 5 Games

53 American Eagles

68 Springfield Urban Achievers
74 Dog Killers

88 Second City Three Eyed Fish
76 Colorado Bulldogs

Week 6 Games

91 American Eagles

30 Springfield Urban Achievers
63 Berlin Blitzkriegs

91 Northside Super Saltynuts
69 Second City Three Eyed Fish

Week 7 Games

124 American Eagles
77 Springfield Urban Achievers
70 Berlin Blitzkriegs
31 Dog Killers
49 Colorado Bulldogs

Week 8 Games

56 American Eagles

53 Springfield Urban Achievers
102 Berlin Blitzkriegs

83 Northside Super Saltynuts

70 Dog Killers

64
94
108
73
115

95
55
107
111
96

98
71
104
61
96

160
74
60
70

109

103
174
44
80
96

70
125
80
77
39

101
30
136
74
68

78
97
67
94
102

Everybody's Champions
Berlin Blitzkriegs

Dog Killers
Chattanooga Cock's

Big Fat Meanies

Springfield Urban Achievers
Dog Killers

Second City Three Eyed Fish
Everybody's Champions
Big Fat Meanies

Berlin Blitzkriegs

Dog Killers

Big Fat Meanies
Colorado Bulldogs
Everybody's Champions

Dog Killers

Colorado Bulldogs
Northside Super Saltynuts
Chattanooga Cock's
Everybody's Champions

Northside Super Saltynuts
Berlin Blitzkriegs
Everybody's Champions
Big Fat Meanies
Chattanooga Cock's

Chattanooga Cock's

Big Fat Meanies
Colorado Bulldogs

Dog Killers

Everybody's Champions

Second City Three Eyed Fish
Northside Super Saltynuts
Everybody's Champions
Chattanooga Cock's

Big Fat Meanies

Big Fat Meanies
Everybody's Champions
Second City Three Eyed Fish
Chattanooga Cock's
Colorado Bulldogs

Week 9 Games

83 American Eagles

64 Springfield Urban Achievers
63 Berlin Blitzkriegs

84 Northside Super Saltynuts
56 Dog Killers

Week 10 Games

131 American Eagles
43 Berlin Blitzkriegs
10 Dog Killers
67 Colorado Bulldogs
44 Big Fat Meanies

Week 11 Games

94 American Eagles

38 Springfield Urban Achievers

50 Northside Super Saltynuts

47 Second City Three Eyed Fish
106 Chattanooga Cock's

Week 12 Games

84 American Eagles

68 Springfield Urban Achievers
109 Berlin Blitzkriegs

78 Second City Three Eyed Fish

62 Colorado Bulldogs

Week 13 Games

86 American Eagles

87 Springfield Urban Achievers
86 Berlin Blitzkriegs

85 Second City Three Eyed Fish
65 Chattanooga Cock's

Playoff Week 1 Games

69 Northside Super Saltynuts
98 Second City Three Eyed Fish

Berlin Blitzkriegs

Big Fat Meanies
Chattanooga Cock's
Colorado Bulldogs

Dog Killers

Springfield Urban Achievers

Playoff Week 2 Games

108 American Eagles
123 Second City Three Eyed Fish

Chattanooga Cock's
Colorado Bulldogs

Dog Killers

Everybody's Champions
Northside Super Saltynuts
Springfield Urban Achievers

Playoff Week 3 Games

92 Second City Three Eyed Fish
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72
101
57
111
66

104
50
120
72
121

95
73
89
81
60

68
81
86
68
59

98
98
95
106
102

139
97

67
69

79

Colorado Bulldogs
Second City Three Eyed Fish
Chattanooga Cock's
Everybody's Champions
Big Fat Meanies

Springfield Urban Achievers
Northside Super Saltynuts
Second City Three Eyed Fish
Chattanooga Cock's
Everybody's Champions

Berlin Blitzkriegs

Dog Killers

Colorado Bulldogs
Everybody's Champions
Big Fat Meanies

Northside Super Saltynuts
Chattanooga Cock's
Dog Killers

Big Fat Meanies
Everybody's Champions

Dog Killers

Northside Super Saltynuts
Big Fat Meanies
Colorado Bulldogs
Everybody's Champions

American Eagles
Everybody's Champions

47
89
58
102
78
89

Berlin Blitzkriegs
Big Fat Meanies

125
116
43
53
83
82

American Eagles
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Berlin Blitzkriegs

Big Fat Meanies
Chattanooga Cock's
Colorado Bulldogs

Dog Killers

Everybody's Champions
Northside Super Saltynuts
Springfield Urban Achievers

84
55
115
65
85
86
56
50
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