

ARFF League

Week 1 Games		Week 9 Games	
 96 American Eagles 55 Springfield Urban Achievers 118 Northside Super Saltynuts 121 Second City Three Eyed Fish 69 Colorado Bulldogs 	 64 Everybody's Champions 94 Berlin Blitzkriegs 108 Dog Killers 73 Chattanooga Cock's 115 Big Fat Meanies 	83 American Eagles 72 Colorado Bulldogs 64 Springfield Urban Achievers 101 Second City Three Eyed Fis 63 Berlin Blitzkriegs 57 Chattanooga Cock's 84 Northside Super Saltynuts 111 Everybody's Champions 56 Dog Killers 66 Big Fat Meanies	
Week 2 Games		Week 10 Games	
 136 American Eagles 51 Berlin Blitzkriegs 116 Northside Super Saltynuts 126 Colorado Bulldogs 93 Chattanooga Cock's 	 95 Springfield Urban Achiever 55 Dog Killers 107 Second City Three Eyed Fi 111 Everybody's Champions 96 Big Fat Meanies 	43 Berlin Blitzkriegs 50 Northside Super Saltynuts sh 10 Dog Killers 120 Second City Three Eyed Fis	sh
Week 3 Games		Week 11 Games	
 88 American Eagles 95 Springfield Urban Achievers 85 Northside Super Saltynuts 83 Second City Three Eyed Fish 72 Chattanooga Cock's 	98 Berlin Blitzkriegs 71 Dog Killers 104 Big Fat Meanies 61 Colorado Bulldogs 96 Everybody's Champions	94 American Eagles 95 Berlin Blitzkriegs 38 Springfield Urban Achievers 73 Dog Killers 50 Northside Super Saltynuts 89 Colorado Bulldogs 47 Second City Three Eyed Fish 81 Everybody's Champions 106 Chattanooga Cock's 60 Big Fat Meanies	;
Week 4 Games		Week 12 Games	
 72 American Eagles 96 Springfield Urban Achievers 93 Berlin Blitzkriegs 68 Second City Three Eyed Fish 132 Big Fat Meanies 	 160 Dog Killers 74 Colorado Bulldogs 60 Northside Super Saltynuts 70 Chattanooga Cock's 109 Everybody's Champions 	84 American Eagles 68 Northside Super Saltynuts 68 Springfield Urban Achievers 81 Chattanooga Cock's 109 Berlin Blitzkriegs 86 Dog Killers 78 Second City Three Eyed Fish 68 Big Fat Meanies 62 Colorado Bulldogs 59 Everybody's Champions	3
Week 5 Games		Week 13 Games	
 53 American Eagles 68 Springfield Urban Achievers 74 Dog Killers 88 Second City Three Eyed Fish 76 Colorado Bulldogs 	 103 Northside Super Saltynuts 174 Berlin Blitzkriegs 44 Everybody's Champions 80 Big Fat Meanies 96 Chattanooga Cock's 	86 American Eagles 98 Dog Killers 87 Springfield Urban Achievers 98 Northside Super Saltynuts 88 Berlin Blitzkriegs 95 Big Fat Meanies 85 Second City Three Eyed Fish 106 Colorado Bulldogs 65 Chattanooga Cock's 102 Everybody's Champions	3
Week 6 Games		Playoff Week 1 Games	
 91 American Eagles 30 Springfield Urban Achievers 63 Berlin Blitzkriegs 91 Northside Super Saltynuts 69 Second City Three Eyed Fish 	 70 Chattanooga Cock's 125 Big Fat Meanies 80 Colorado Bulldogs 77 Dog Killers 39 Everybody's Champions 	69 Northside Super Saltynuts 98 Second City Three Eyed Fish 97 Everybody's Champions Berlin Blitzkriegs 47 Big Fat Meanies 89 Chattanooga Cock's 58	i
Week 7 Games		Colorado Bulldogs 102	
 124 American Eagles 77 Springfield Urban Achievers 70 Berlin Blitzkriegs 31 Dog Killers 49 Colorado Bulldogs 	 101 Second City Three Eyed Fi 30 Northside Super Saltynuts 136 Everybody's Champions 74 Chattanooga Cock's 68 Big Fat Meanies 	Playoff Week 2 Games	
Week 8 Games	oo big rat weames	 108 American Eagles 123 Second City Three Eyed Fish 69 Big Fat Meanies 	
56 American Eagles 53 Springfield Urban Achievers 102 Berlin Blitzkriegs 83 Northside Super Saltynuts 70 Dog Killers	 78 Big Fat Meanies 97 Everybody's Champions 67 Second City Three Eyed Fi 94 Chattanooga Cock's 102 Colorado Bulldogs 	Dog Killers 43	
		r layon vvoor o damos	

92 Second City Three Eyed Fish

79 American Eagles

Berlin Blitzkriegs	84
Big Fat Meanies	55
Chattanooga Cock's	115
Colorado Bulldogs	65
Dog Killers	85
Everybody's Champions	86
Northside Super Saltynuts	56
Springfield Urban Achievers	50